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Data and pictures are not binding. The manufacturer can improve attachments without notice.

DEMOLITION & SELECTION GRAB

MATCH IT WITH

DATA SHEET
Excavator weight

Equipment weight

Opening A

Height B

Width C

Maximum oil pressure

Required oil supply

Rotation oil pressure

Rotation oil flow

IT

MADE IN ITALY

GREAT VERSATILITY

EXCELLENT FOR DEMOLITION & HANDLING

HARDOX WEAR-RESISTANT PARTS

INTERCHANGEABLE BLADES

360° HYDRAULIC ROTATION

USAEU

RDG1

1,8 - 2,5 t

412 lb

33,5 inch

29 inch

17,5 inch

2610 psi

6 gal/min

725 psi

4 gal/min

1,8 - 2,5 t

187 kg

850 mm

740 mm

450 mm

180 bar

25 L/min

50 bar

15 L/min

RDG3

2,5 - 4 t

595 lb

41 inch

37 inch

20 inch

2610 psi

6 gal/min

725 psi

4 gal/min

2,5 - 4 t

270 kg

1050 mm

940 mm

500 mm

180 bar

25 L/min

50 bar

15 L/min

RDG5

4 - 8 t

420 kg

1555 mm

1107 mm

500 mm

200 bar

30 L/min

50 bar

15 L/min

RDG7

9 - 14 t

737 kg

1750 mm

1375 mm

700 mm

250 bar

50 L/min

60 bar

20 L/min

RDG10

14 - 18 t

1060 kg

2060 mm

1400 mm

800 mm

300 bar

80 - 100 L/min

120 - 130 bar

20 - 30 L/min

RDG15

18 - 22 t

1430 kg

2145 mm

1475 mm

1000 mm

300 bar

80 - 100 L/min

120 - 130 bar

20 - 30 L/min

RDG20

22 - 30 t

1787 kg

2200 mm

1475 mm

1200 mm

300 bar

80 - 100 L/min

120 - 130 bar

20 - 30 L/min

RDG25

30 - 50 t

2250 kg

2430 mm

1581 mm

1400 mm

300 bar

80 - 120 L/min

120 - 130 bar

50 - 60 L/min

RDG30

35 - 60 t

2680 kg

2450 mm

1650 mm

1500 mm

300 bar

120 - 140 L/min

120 - 130 bar

50 - 60 L/min

RDG40

50 - 65 t

3500 kg

3000 mm

2300 mm

1500 mm

300 bar

150 L/min

120 - 130 bar

50 - 60 L/min


